
DENISON 4-28

LIFESTYLE SERIES

Designed to fit...

lot width 14m+ 
lot depth 32m+ 

AREA SQ.M SQUARES

LIVING
GARAGE
PORCH
OPT. ALFRESCO

206.16
37.54

5.86
14.40

22.19
4.04
0.63
1.55

TOTAL AREA 263.96 28.41

* Please refer to house specif ic inclusions and working drawings for all details

24 21

JACOB BELL-CHAMBERS

0423 028 655

BED 4

FAMILY

ENTRY

ALFRESCO
(OPTIONAL)

KITCHEN

LAUNDRY

GARAGE

LIVING

BED 3

BATH

BED 2

EN
SU

IT
E

STUDY

KID'S
RETREAT

W
IR

LI
N

EN

W/M
LINEN

REF P.

MASTER
BED

PORCH

MEALS

www.bridgewoodhomes.com.au


