LIFESTYLE SERIES

DENISON 4-28



Designed to fit...

lot width **I4m+** lot depth **32m+**

AREA	SQ.M	SQUARES
LIVING	206.16	22.19
GARAGE	37.54	4.04
PORCH	5.86	0.63
OPT. ALFRESCO	14.40	1.55
TOTAL AREA	763 96	28 41

JACOB BELL-CHAMBERS 0423 028 655

BRIDGEWOOD HOMES

